





Hill City Arts Council – Email: info@hillcityarts.org Website: www.hillcityarts.org Phone#: 605-574-2810

This Hill City Arts Council Respectfully Requests Your Sponsorship For The 2024 Black Hills Plein Air Paint Out!

The French term "plein air" means out of doors and refers to the practice of painting entire finished pictures out of doors rather than in a studio. Plein Air painting is the largest movement in art history, and growing.

This event will be hosted in the beautiful southern Black Hills of South Dakota, with headquarters in Hill City, on September 19, 20 & 21, 2024. We provide endless creative opportunities, daily plein air painting, Artists previously done work displayed for sale, wet art (painted live at the event) for sale, Sponsor and Artist reception, and a Quick Draw Competition and Auction. Awards totaling \$2,000.00!

Please consider becoming a sponsor! The Hill City Arts Council sincerely thanks you!!

To ensure that your name is included in our advertising please return this form and your donation by August 26, 2024. Thank you!!

| Sponso | rship Levels: |
|-----------------|--------------------------------|
| | DIAMOND ~ \$1,001+ SPONSORSHIP |
| | PLATINUM ~ \$1,000 SPONSORSHIP |
| | SILVER ~ \$500 SPONSORSHIP |
| | BRONZE ~ \$250 SPONSORSHIP |
| | FRIENDS ~ \$50 to \$100 |
| | OTHER |
| Sponsor Name_ | |
| Business Name_ | |
| Phone | Email |
| Mailing Address | |

Mail Checks To: Hill City Arts Council – Plein Air Paint Out; P.O. Box 321, Hill City, SD 57745
Pay by Credit Card via PayPal at www.hillcityarts.org
If you have any questions, please give us a call at 605.574.2810 or email us at info@hillcityarts.org